i. ApaTA;

ADATA Lancer Blade médulo de memoria 32 GB 2 x 16 GB DDR5

ECC

Marca : ADATA

Codigo del producto: AX5U5600C4632G-

SLABWH

Nombre del producto : Lancer Blade

ADATA Lancer Blade. Componente para: PC, Memoria interna: 32 GB, Disefio de memoria (mddulos x
tamafio): 2 x 16 GB, Tipo de memoria interna: DDR5, Latencia CAS: 46, ECC, Color del producto: Blanco

Features

Buffered memory type
CAS latency
Internal memory *

Memory layout (modules x size) *

Internal memory type *
Memory data transfer rate
Component for *

ECC *

Memory voltage

Intel Extreme Memory Profile (XMP)
Intel Extreme Memory Profile (XMP)

version
Product colour
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Unregistered (unbuffered)
46

32 GB

2x16 GB

DDR5

5600 MT/s

PC

v

1.1,1.3,1.35,1.4 V

v

3.0

White

Features
Cooling type
Operational conditions

Operating temperature (T-T)
Storage temperature (T-T)

Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package type

Heatsink

0-85°C
-20-65°C

33.8 mm
133.3 mm
7.8 mm
3299

141 mm
170 mm
12.2 mm
106.3 g
Blister

-,
[y

XPG
DDR5
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
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standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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